©On-Bright Electronics                     Confidential                             Preliminary Datasheet
OB_DOC_DS_5622x01
- 1 -
OB5622x
                  Non-isolated Power Switch with HV Startup
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB5622x is a high current precision, non-isolated
power switch with HV startup for LED lighting

OVP
7 GND
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB5622NJP-J SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5622NJPA-J SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB5622PJP-J SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5622PJPA-J SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB5622TJP-J SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB5622TJPA-J SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
Package Thermal Characteristics
Package RθJA (℃/W)
SOP7 95
Absolute Maximum Ratings